Subject to change – 2017/0612 �
Ball valves VZBE, 2-way
Type codes
VZBE — 1/4 – T – 63 – T – 2 – F0304 – V15 V15
Type
VZBE Ball valve
Nominal width DN
1/4 1/4"
3/8 3/8"
1/2 1/2"
3/4 3/4"
1 1"
11/4 11/4"
11/2 11/2"
2 2"
21/2 21/2"
3 3"
4 4"
Process valve connection type
T NPT female thread
Nominal pressure
63 63 bar
Design
T Three parts
Valve function
2 2/2-way
Flanged connection to ISO 5211
F0304 Hole pattern 03 and 04
F0405 Hole pattern 04 and 05
F0507 Hole pattern 05 and 07
F0710 Hole pattern 07 and 10
F1012 Hole pattern 10 and 12
Housing material
V15 Stainless steel ASTM A351–CF8M/1.4408
Shut-off element material
V15 Stainless steel ASTM A351–CF8M/1.4408
V16 Stainless steel ASTM A240–316/1.4401
-V- New
2017/06 – Subject to change 13�
Ball valves VZBE, 2-way
Technical data
Function
-N- Connecting thread
1/4 NPT … 4 NPT
-M- Flow rate
5.1 … 435.2 m3/h
� 2-way ball valve made from
stainless steel
� NPT version
General technical data
Process valve connection 1/4 NPT 3/8 NPT 1/2 NPT 3/4 NPT 1" NPT 11/4 NPT 11/2 NPT 2" NPT 21/2 NPT 3" NPT 4" NPT
Nominal width DN 8 10 15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100
Valve function 2/2
Design 2-way ball valve
Sealing principle Soft
Actuation type Mechanical
Switching position indication Slot direction = flow direction
Flow direction Reversible
Type of mounting In-line installation
Mounting position Any
Based on standard ISO 5211
ASME B1.20.1
Breakaway torque at differ­
ential pressure, nominal